
564 nett Fe 

109837 
109838 
109858 

TUESDAY, JANUARY 16, 2001 CONTINUED 

MCDOWELL, DAHRLENE 
ANDREWS, ALISA 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 

2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY 
105811 
108924 
109520 
109567 
109568 
109570 
109879 
010116 
010116 
010116 
010116 

PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
METROCALL 
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND 
DIVERSION SERVICES INC 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK OF OKLA 

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
101313 
102995 
102995 
103340 
104134 
104317 
104667 
104673 
105069 
105071 
105071 
105842 
105842 
105842 
105842 
105976 
105979 
106029 
106137 
106180 
106187 
106189 
106226 
106226 
106226 
106226 
106226 
106226 
106366 
107086 
107101 
107241 
107539 
107816 
107816 
107816 
107816 
107816 
107830 
107830 
107830 
107830 
107917 
108462 
108595 
108603 
108605 
108733 
108733 
108733 
108733 
108966 
108966 
108966 
109150 
109157 
109337 
109340 
109365 

STUART C IRBY CO 
HARBOUR PAINT & 
HARBOUR PAINT & 
COOPER, MARY K 
ELECTRONIC DICTATION OF 
TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD 
FAIR, AMY RENEE 
BRINKS INC 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
FAMILY & CHILDREN’S 
NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY 
AKBERALI, ALIAKBER F 
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
MEDIALINK WORLDWIDE INC 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
IVEY, REGGIE 
METROCALL 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 
NATIONAL INFORMATION 
NATIONAL INFORMATION 
NATIONAL INFORMATION 
NATIONAL INFORMATION 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
ARTHUR L DAVIS PUBLISHING 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
REMEL INC 
NOODLE SOUP 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER 
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES 
OCR SERVICE INC 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
WORKMED 

TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 

CLOTHING 
RENTALS 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
W. COMP. 
SERVICE 
FED W/H 
FICA 
HIFICA 
STATE W/H 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EDUC.REIMB. 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
EDUC.REIMB. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EDUC.REIMB. 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES _ 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EDUC.REIMB. 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
LEASE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
RENTALS 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

50.70 
55.25 
28.59 

1,439.00 
181.35 
132.47 

1,041.00 
778.44 

3,552.70 
40,000.00 

27.05 
458.03 
107.12 
25.00 

10.35 
24.19 
5.20 

144.00 
72.00 

2,436.00 
72.00 

305.00 
34.50 

214.42 
29.10 
14.44 
14.44 

192.86 
77.38 

1,902.26 
2,352.83 
387.00 

7,087.07 
70.00 

3,300.00 
3,300.00 

29.40 
4.40 

22.48 
296.00 
13.20 
4.40 

1,800.00 
196.88 
517.61 
626.85 
807.45 
58.00 
54.00 
26.00 
38.00 
78.00 
41.48 
41.48 
62.26 
41.48 

706.00 
185.40 
175.68 
212.88 
264.00 
80.20 

481.20 
80.20 

160.63 
116.87 

1,148.34 
399.86 
486.50 
800.00 
249.00 
20.57 

200.00 


