TUESDAY, JANUARY 16, 2001 CONTINUED			
109837		TRAINING	50.70
109838 109858		TRAINING	55.25
109838	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	28.59
2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY			
105811	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	CLOTHING	1,439.00
108924		RENTALS	181.35
109520	COULT BUILDING	OPER. SUPPLIES	132.47
109567 109568	=	TRAVEL	1,041.00
109570		OPER. SUPPLIES	778.44
109879	DIVERSION SERVICES INC	W. COMP. SERVICE	3,552.70
010116	BANK ONE, IRS	FED W/H	40,000.00 27.05
010116	BANK ONE, IRS	FICA	458.03
010116	BANK ONE, IRS	HIFICA	107.12
010116	BANK OF OKLA	STATE W/H	25.00
2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY			
101313	STUART C IRBY CO	SUPPLIES	10.35
102995	HARBOUR PAINT &	SUPPLIES	24.19
102995	HARBOUR PAINT &	SUPPLIES	5.20
103340 104134	COOPER, MARY K ELECTRONIC DICTATION OF	EDUC.REIMB.	144.00
104317	TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD	SERVICE SERVICES	72.00
104667	FAIR, AMY RENEE	EDUC.REIMB.	2,436.00
104673	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	72.00 305.00
105069	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES	34.50
105071	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	214.42
105071 105842	GRAINGER W W INC FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	29.10
105842	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	14.44
105842	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	14.44
105842	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	192.86 77.38
105976	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	SERVICES	1,902.26
105979 106029	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES	2,352.83
106029	AKBERALI, ALIAKBER F PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	EDUC.REIMB.	387.00
106180	MEDIALINK WORLDWIDE INC	SERVICE SERVICES	7,087.07
106187	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES SERVICES	70.00
106189	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	3,300.00 3,300.00
106226	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	29.40
106226 106226	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	4.40
106226	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	22.48
106226	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	296.00
106226	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	13.20 4.40
106366	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	1,800.00
107086 107101	IVEY, REGGIE	EDUC.REIMB.	196.88
107101	METROCALL ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	SERVICES	517.61
107539	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	TRAVEL OPER. SUPPLIES	626.85
107816	WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA	SERVICES	807.45 58.00
107816	WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA	SERVICES	54.00
107816	WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA	SERVICES	26.00
107816 107816	WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA	SERVICES	38.00
107830	NATIONAL INFORMATION	SERVICES	78.00
107830	NATIONAL INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	41.48
107830	NATIONAL INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	41.48 62.26
107830	NATIONAL INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	41.48
107917 108462	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	LEASE	706.00
108595	ARTHUR L DAVIS PUBLISHING ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	185.40
108603	REMEL INC	SERVICES SUPPLIES	175.68
108605	NOODLE SOUP	SUPPLIES	212.88
108733	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	264.00 80.20
108733	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	481.20
108733 108733	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	80.20
108966	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SUPPLIES	160.63
108966	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SUPPLIES EQUIPMENT	116.87
108966	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SERVICES	1,148.34
109150	SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER	SERVICE	399.86 486.50
109157 109337	RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES OCR SERVICE INC	RENTALS	800.00
109340	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	249.00
109365	WORKMED	SUPPLIES SERVICES	20.57
		SERVICES	200.00
I			